FEATURES
 Improved component design in a compact case
 High surge current capability of up to 2.5 kA
 Superior performance at high temperature
 White package design without shadow in LED lighting
application
 SMD mountable disk varistors, suitable for lead-free
reflow / wave soldering

 IEC61051-1, -2, -2-2, IEC60950-1 Annex Q
 IEC61000-4-5
TYPE CODE DESIGNATION
DW    4032      - 471      H
:
4032: 40/100’’×32/100’’(10.4mm×8.2mm)
Varistor voltage V1mA: 47×101=470 V
Tolerance of varistor voltage at 1 mA: ±10%(V1mA)
GENERAL TECHNICAL DATA
Parameter Value Unit
Operating temperature -55 to +125 ℃
Storage temperature -55 to +150 ℃
Electric strength ≥2.5 kVRMS
Insulation resistance ≥100 MΩ
DOWO: logo
High absorption
DW 4032 SMD Disk Varistors
0571-87006810 www.dowosemi.cn 1／7
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(Ta=125℃)
SMD Types
(EIA Case 40×32
in inch)
Continuous Voltage Peak Current (8/20 μs)
Energy
(2 ms) Rated
Power Max Max Max
VRMS VDC (1 time) (2 times) (1 time)
[V] [V] [A] [A] [J] [mW]
DW4032 - 271H 175 225 2500 1500 35 400
DW4032 - 431H 275 350 2500 1500 55 400
DW4032 - 471H 300 385 2500 1500 60 400
DW4032 - 511H 320 420 2500 1500 67 400
DW4032 - 561H 350 460 2500 1500 67 400
DW4032 - 621H 385 505 2500 1500 67 400
DW 4032 SMD Disk Varistors
0571-87006810 www.dowosemi.cn 2／7
(Ta=25℃)
SMD Types
(EIA Case 40×32
in inch)
Varistor Voltage
at 1 mA
Clamping
Voltage at Class
Current
(8/20 μs)
Class Current
(8/20 μs)
Capacitance
Max
(±10%) (at 1 kHz)
[V] [V] [A] [pF]
DW4032 - 271H 270 455 25 350
DW4032 - 431H 430 710 25 270
DW4032 - 471H 470 775 25 230
DW4032 - 511H 510 845 25 210
DW4032 - 561H 560 930 25 200
DW4032 - 621H 620 1025 25 190
DW 4032 SMD Disk Varistors
0571-87006810 www.dowosemi.cn 3／7